

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: MACMA.No.3162 of 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.06.2024	<u>KS,J</u> When the matter is taken up for hearing, it is brought to the notice of this Court that Mr. K L N Rao, learned counsel for the appellant, is no more. Hence, issue notice to the appellant. Post on 01.07.2024. KS,J Ds/Nds	Transferred to i-order before corrections

